Jasper County Emergency Management Commission

Location:Jasper County Armory Annex EOCDate:January 19, 2021Time:12:00PM

Join ZOOM via: https://jasper.zoom.us/j/92237541304

Jasper County Emergency Management Commission



- Public Hearing-2022 Emergency Management Budget
 - Motion-Open Public Hearing
 - Discussion
 - Motion-Close Public Hearing
- 2022 Emergency Management Budget Adoption
 Metion Adoption of the EV 21 22 Budget
- Motion-Adoption of the FY 21-22 Budget
- Coordinator's Update
- Old Business
- New Business
- Adjournment

(Pursuant to Iowa Code section 21.8) An electronic meeting is being held because a meeting in person is impossible or impractical due to concerns for the health and safety of commission members, staff, and the public due to COVID-19.